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 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  LANNO  Georg-Marten    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 2  TURNAU  Peeter    EN GARDE 
 3  JAHIMOVICS  Andris    BJSS1 
 3  MÄNDLA  Märten    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 5  ALLIKSAAR  Renee    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 6  JESKOV  Ruslan    TARTU KALEV 
 7  GRIGORJEV  Aleksander    TARTU KALEV 
 8  MUTSENIK  Stanislav    TARTU KALEV 
 9  OSTAPENKO  Aleksands    BJSS1 

 10  LEHIS  Margo    EN GARDE 
 11  JAANUS  Martin    EN GARDE 
 12  KALDVEE  Kaarel    TARTU KALEV 
 13  PÄRN  Martin    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 14  STANEVITS  Aleksandr    TARTU KALEV 
 15  MAKAROVS  Ilja    BJSS1 
 16  LEBEDEV  Eduard    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 17  KOZÕREV  Artur    TARTU KALEV 
 18  VÄLJAKO  Kristo    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 19  TAMMOJA  Mike    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 20  HANSTEIN  Meelis    EN GARDE 
 21  MIRUSKOV  Maksim    TÄHTVERE 
 22  VALENTANAVICS  Palels    BJSS1 
 23  LÄTTEKIVI  Mart    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
 24  FADEJEV  Stas    TARTU KALEV 
 25  KOPRA  Henri    TALLINNA MÕÕK 
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  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS
TAMMOJA Mike  3 V V 0 2 1 2/6 -7 16
MÄNDLA Märten V  4 V V 2 3 3/6 4 24
LÄTTEKIVI Mart 2 V  4 3 4 2 1/6 -9 20
FADEJEV Stas 1 1 V  1 0 2 1/6 -19 10
KALDVEE Kaarel V 1 V V  1 1 3/6 -1 18
JAHIMOVICS Andris V V V V V  V 6/6 21 30
TURNAU Peeter V V V V V 0  5/6 11 25

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS
KOPRA Henri  4 2 3 1 2 0/5 -13 12
LANNO Georg-Marten V  V V V V 5/5 16 25
OSTAPENKO Aleksands V 3  V V V 4/5 11 23
STANEVITS Aleksandr V 1 2  3 V 2/5 -3 16
JAANUS Martin V 1 1 V  V 3/5 1 17
MIRUSKOV Maksim V 0 2 1 2  1/5 -12 10

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS
PÄRN Martin  2 V V 4 4 2/5 1 20
ALLIKSAAR Renee V  V V V V 5/5 13 25
HANSTEIN Meelis 1 2  2 2 V 1/5 -12 12
KOZÕREV Artur 3 2 V  4 V 2/5 1 19
MUTSENIK Stanislav V 4 V V  V 4/5 5 24
MAKAROVS Ilja V 2 4 1 4  1/5 -8 16

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS
GRIGORJEV Aleksander  V 2 V V V 4/5 8 22
JESKOV Ruslan 4  V V V V 4/5 11 24
LEHIS Margo V 3  4 V V 3/5 7 22
VÄLJAKO Kristo 4 2 V  V 4 2/5 -2 20
LEBEDEV Eduard 1 2 3 3  V 1/5 -8 14
VALENTANAVICS Palels 0 1 0 V 2  1/5 -16 8
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